
 Kunde / Auftragsnummer:

 Benennung:

FILE NAME: AN1234567_Muster Auftrag-V_Gardo.dft

 Glasart
 Glasstärke
 Kanten
 Glas

poliert

27.01.2022Glaseigenschaften:

 Material:
 Oberfläche:

 Beschichtung

V2A

Maßstab:

1:10
Bearbeiter: Zeichnungsdatum:

Stückzahl
Version: Allgemeintoleranzen:

(nicht gelten für Gläser)
DIN ISO 2768-vL

Blatt

 Sonstiges

Metalleigenschaften

Konstruktion

A

10
ESG

Klarglas

Konstruktion

-

Glasbrüstung Gardoohne

Edelstahl geschliffen
1

A3

10
00

Ge
sa

mt

1168Glas 1168Glas

91
8

Gl
as

91
8

Gl
as70

4

16
00

2600

12
6

94
1

Ro
hr

15
00

mi
tt

e 
- 

mi
tt

e 
Pf

os
te

n

1250mitte - mitte Pfosten 1250mitte - mitte Pfosten

1208zwischen Pfosten

15
21

Ha
nd

la
uf

2521Handlauf

A

EINZELHEIT A

B

EINZELHEIT B
C

EINZELHEIT C

20

20

20

20 20

20

O
100

O 12

O 7014
18

Gl
as

20

20

1208zwischen Pfosten

12
0

12
0


